TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule
Thursday, December 25 — Wednesday, December 31, 2014

You can watch TCT on Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 99. Schedule subject to change.
Up-to-date schedule & shows on-demand are available on www.trumbullps.tv

1:00 AM
2:30 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:30 PM

Frequency:

SCORE #4: Creating Effective Financial Projections (1h, 15m)
SCORE #5: Sources of Funding Panel Discussion (1h, 18m)
Tashua Elementary Winter Concert (46m)

Smile-A-While Christmas Show (58m)

Govt: Planning & Zoning 12/17 Meeting (1h, 31m)

Govt: Senior Commission12/19 Meeting (1h, 10m)

Trumbull High Winter Choral Concert 12/18 (1h, 27m)

The Significance of The Attack on Pearl Harbor (1h, 02m)
Jane Ryan Elementary Winter Concert (1h, 10m)
Middlebrook Elementary Winter Concert (51m)

Booth Hill Winter Choral Concert 12/15 (30m)

Madison Middle School Winter Concert, 12/11 (42m)
Trumbull High Winter Choral Concert 12/18 (1h, 27m)

Govt: Senior Commission12/19 Meeting (1h, 10m)

Govt: Planning & Zoning 12/17 Meeting (1h, 31m)
Smile-A-While Christmas Show (58m)

Trumbull High Winter Choral Concert 12/18 (1h, 27m)
Madison Middle School Winter Concert, 12/11 (42m)

Booth Hill Instru Concert  2:30 pm

Govt: P&Z
Govt: Senior Com
Jane Ryan Concert

6 am, 7 pm
7:45 am, 5:30 pm
Noon

Madison Instru Concert 3 pm, 11:30 pm

Middlebrook Concert
Pearl Harbor
SCORE #4

SCORE #5
Smile-A-While Xmas
Tashua Concert
THS Choral Concert

1:30 pm

10:30 am

1am

2:30 am

5am, 9 pm

4 am

9 am, 4 pm, 10 pm


http://www.trumbullps.tv/

