TRUMBULL COMMUNITY TELEVISION on-air schedule

Thursday, December 25 - Wednesday, December 31, 2014

You can watch TCT on Charter channel 194 & Frontier channel 99. Schedule subject to change. Up-to-date schedule & shows on-demand are available on www.trumbullps.tv

1:00 AM	SCORE #4: Creating Effective Financial Projections (1h, 15m)
2:30 AM	SCORE #5: Sources of Funding Panel Discussion (1h, 18m)
4:00 AM	Tashua Elementary Winter Concert (46m)
5:00 AM	Smile-A-While Christmas Show (58m)
6:00 AM	Govt: Planning & Zoning 12/17 Meeting (1h, 31m)
7:45 AM	Govt: Senior Commission12/19 Meeting (1h, 10m)
9:00 AM	Trumbull High Winter Choral Concert 12/18 (1h, 27m)
10:30 AM	The Significance of The Attack on Pearl Harbor (1h, 02m)
12:00 PM	Jane Ryan Elementary Winter Concert (1h, 10m)
1:30 PM	Middlebrook Elementary Winter Concert (51m)
2:30 PM	Booth Hill Winter Choral Concert 12/15 (30m)
3:00 PM	Madison Middle School Winter Concert, 12/11 (42m)
4:00 PM	Trumbull High Winter Choral Concert 12/18 (1h, 27m)
5:30 PM	Govt: Senior Commission12/19 Meeting (1h, 10m)
7:00 PM	Govt: Planning & Zoning 12/17 Meeting (1h, 31m)
9:00 PM	Smile-A-While Christmas Show (58m)
10:00 PM	Trumbull High Winter Choral Concert 12/18 (1h, 27m)
11:30 PM	Madison Middle School Winter Concert, 12/11 (42m)

Frequency:

Booth Hill Instru Concert 2:30 pm Govt: P&Z 6 am, 7 pm 7:45 am, 5:30 pm Govt: Senior Com Jane Ryan Concert Noon Madison Instru Concert 3 pm, 11:30 pm Middlebrook Concert 1:30 pm Pearl Harbor 10:30 am SCORE #4 1 am SCORE #5 2:30 am Smile-A-While Xmas 5 am, 9 pm Tashua Concert 4 am

THS Choral Concert 9 am, 4 pm, 10 pm